Le délai maximum d’exécution prévu par le Maître d’Ouvrage pour la réalisation des prestations est de Trois (03) 
Mois. 

4- Allotissement  

Les travaux objet de la demande sont répartis en un lot unique. 

5-   Coût Prévisionnel 
         Le coût prévisionnel des opérations à l’issue des études préalables est de trente-cinq millions francs (35 000 000 
F) CFA. 

6-  Participation et origine 
         La participation au présent Appel d’Offres est ouverte aux entreprises installées au Cameroun ayant une expérience 
avérée dans le domaine de travaux d’électrification.  

La participation sous forme de groupement est admise à condition que le chef de file soit désigné et que les

[...]

Le dossier d’Appel d’Offres National Ouvert peut être obtenu à la Mairie de la commune de Bondjock dès 

publication du présent Avis, contre présentation d’une quittance de versement auprès du Receveur Municipal de 
BONDJOCK d’un montant non remboursables de cinquante-huit mille (58 000 F) francs CFA au titre des frais d’achat 
du dossier. Lors du retrait du dossier, les soumissionnaires devront, obligatoirement, se faire enregistrer en laissant leur 
adresse complète : boite postale, téléphone, fax, E-mail. 

12 Remise des offres

[...]

The maximum execution deadline provided for by the Project Owner or Delegated Project Owner for the execution of 
works subject of this tender shall be Three (03) Months. 

4 Allotment : 
           The works shall be in a unique allotment. 

5 Estimated coast :  
The estimated cost of the operation following prior studies stand at XFA thirty five millions francs (35 000 000 F). 

6 Participation and origin: 
The participation in the present call for tender is equally open by conditions to all the companies of Cameroonian right 
(law) and having skills in the field of electrification. 
Participation in the form of a group is accepted on the condition that, the head of the group should be mandated and that

[...]

The file can be consulted at the BONDJOCK council, during working hours from the publication of the present invitation 
to tender or BONDJOCK Council. 

11 Acquisition of tenders file: 
The file can be obtained from the BONDJOCK council as soon as this notice is published against payment of a non-
refundable deposit sum of XAF 58 000F fifty eight thousand francs) CFA payable at BONDJOCK municipal Treasury. 

12 Submission of offers 
-Each offer drafted in English or French in seven (07) copies including the original and six (06) copies marked as such, 
should reach the BONDJOCK Council, 691 569 910, not later than the 27 February 2025 at 12:00 o’oclock and should